
SK Diagonaal MV 2023 A - Round 5

Standings

Place Name                  Loc  Club               Score Buch. Progr. M-Buch.

  1   Petrov, Dmitri        2240 SK Diagonaal       4.5    14.0   14.0     9.0
  2   Golubenko, Valeriy    2313 SK Diagonaal       4      16.0   12.5     9.5
 3-4  Tolmatsov, Eduard     2141 SK Maletaht        3.5    15.0   12.5     9.5
      Verhni, Vladimir      1868 SK Diagonaal       3.5    13.0   10.0     7.5
 5-8  Robaltsenko, Vladimir 1752 SK Diagonaal       3      16.5   10.0    10.0
      Novikov, Sergei       1643 SK Diagonaal       3      11.5    7.0     7.5
      Andrejev, Arseni      1092 Kohtla-Jarve Kalev 3      10.5    8.0     7.0
      Abramov, Roman        1940 SK Diagonaal       3      10.5    8.0     6.5
  9   East, Marek           1386 Kohtla-Jarve Kalev 2.5    16.0   10.0     9.5
10-13 Zaytsev, Boris        1916 SK Diagonaal       2      13.0    8.0     9.0
      Nikitina, Anna        1027 SK Maletaht        2      12.5    6.0     8.0
      Aalund, Daniel        1192 Kohtla-Jarve Kalev 2      11.0    5.0     7.0
      Dunajev, Nikolaj      1745 MK Lootus          2       7.5    4.0     5.0
14-15 Pitsevits,            1605 SK Diagonaal       1      12.5    3.0     7.0
      Lagoda, Linda Alisia  1297 Kohtla Jarve Kalev 1       9.5    2.0     6.0
 16   Holter, David         1116 Kohtla-Jarve Kalev 0      11.0    0.0     7.0

Cross Table

No Name                  Loc   1    2    3    4    5  

1  Petrov, Dmitri        2240 14:W  5:W  9:W  2:D  3:W
2  Golubenko, Valeriy    2313  6:W 10:W  3:D  1:D  5:W
3  Tolmatsov, Eduard     2141 15:W  4:W  2:D 10:W  1:L
4  Verhni, Vladimir      1868  7:W  3:L 11:W  9:D 10:W
5  Robaltsenko, Vladimir 1752 11:W  1:L  6:W  7:W  2:L
6  Novikov, Sergei       1643  2:L 16:W  5:L 12:W  9:W
7  Andrejev, Arseni      1092  4:L 15:W  8:W  5:L 16:W
8  Abramov, Roman        1940 12:W  9:L  7:L 14:W 11:W
9  East, Marek           1386 13:W  8:W  1:L  4:D  6:L
10 Zaytsev, Boris        1916 16:W  2:L 12:W  3:L  4:L
11 Nikitina, Anna        1027  5:L 14:W  4:L 13:W  8:L
12 Aalund, Daniel        1192  8:L 13:W 10:L  6:L 15:W
13 Dunajev, Nikolaj      1745  9:L 12:L 16:W 11:L 14:W
14 Pitsevits,            1605  1:L 11:L 15:W  8:L 13:L
15 Lagoda, Linda Alisia  1297  3:L  7:L 14:L 16:W 12:L
16 Holter, David         1116 10:L  6:L 13:L 15:L  7:L
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